Informe generado el 1 de Mayo de 2024 a las 21:19

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

7 de Mayo de 2022

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

HINGRET
CASSANDER C/
KATHERINA X
ACORD 11 /2009
/ TORDA / CDE

CICERON LM
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / MICKA
DU CHESNEE X
SOCRATE DE
CHIVRE / 2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

QUITCHIE DE
MUZE

HOS D'O / LITCHI

DE LA LINIERE X

FILOU DE MUZE
/2016 /

CASTANO / BWP

USTINOV DE
BREKKA Z
USTINOV /
QUALINKA DE
BREKKA X QUICK
STAR /2010 /
CASTANA / ZANG

KAPALONY Z
KANNAN /
ZAPHIRA X

CLEARWAY /

2016 / CASTANO

| ZANG

KARLEY
HARLEY VDL /
SASJA /2015 /

ALAZAN / KWPN

VAREN D
"ETAIN
QUINCY /

QARESSE DE
KREISKER X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2009 /
ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

114507

138577

145585

132687

144332

149894

124073

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

LE GAL PEREZ, Oscar [Opel

OSCAR LEGAL PEREZ / SAUL

GUTIERREZ OTI

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las Cadenas]
LUIS MARQUEZ MENDEZ /

Y.VALLE DE OLID

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-ARCILLA

/ NONE

MASSO GEA, Cristina
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS / NONE

MARTINEZ BASTIDA,

Mariano

BARMAR SPORTHORSES / NONE

INIGUEZ RIVERO, Benito
BOMARF HORSES SL / NONE

RAMOS OUTEIRINO, Laura

Elena

PABLO SERRANO MUNOZ / M.
JEAN ALAIN TSHIBANGU

L.D.N.

50057

16235

15975

220206

15163

60429

119768

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

BLACKY DU
GISORS
HYM D'ISIGNY /
MILADY DU
GISORS X
AHORN /2011 /
NEGRA / SF

CLASSIQUE
DES LOUPS
QLASSIC BOIS
MARGOT /
ROMANCE DU
PHAEL X
TROPHEE DU
ROZEL /2012 /
NEGRA / SF

LA BRUJA
REGGI BOY /
JOYA DE LA
CORONA X
QUALISCO Il /
2008 / CASTANA
/ CDE

QUALITY DE
VILLAFRANCA
KALASKA DE
SEMILLY / EVAMP
DE V. X
CRUISING / 2011
/ ALAZANA / CDE

CAYMAN
AZANIA LOESTE
/ CANDILEJA X
EGOIST /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

DELIRIUM
CENTAUER Z /
EASTER ROUGE
X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

SIEMPRE CC
MAESTRO /
WOTJOKI X

DARCO /2014 /

CASTANA / CDE

OLIVIA DE
SAUCO
COLTAIRE Z /
GAMA SOFIA X
SALIDO Z /2014
/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

126111

129696

127327

109253

90692

148399

136448

132170

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES BODELON,

Emilio

PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS / NONE

MINGORANCE SERRANO,

Verénica

VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA /

PASCALE PENLOUP

SANZO MIRANDA, Maria

[Adu]

MANUEL SANZO ALCARAZ /
SANTOS FERNANDEZ MELENDI

MIGUEL CARMONA,

Manuela

MARIA CARMONA GONZALEZ /

Y.VILLAFRANCA

JIMENEZ MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES ROSAL /
CARIDAD MONTANES ROSAL

CRESPO ORTIZ, AiImudena
MARIA CRESPO ORTIZ / SOS

FERRERS

VAZQUEZ RUS, Lucia

[Somosaguas]

Y.CAMPOCERRADO /

Y.CAMPOCERRADO

RAZQUIN FERNANDEZ DE
BOBADILLA, Patricia
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO / LOMAS

DE FUENSAUCO

L.D.N.

17140

1605

220716

137571

16524

35792

163284

17035

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

COCO VON
AACHEN
COMPLETINA
COMPLETTO /
REPLAY X LORD
LEPANTO / 2011
/ CASTANA /
HOLST

ROCCO DE
OLID
CENTAUER Z /
NIRA X SURCOUF
DE REVEL / 2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

CAPUCINE
DES AILES
TOP GUN
SEMILLY /
PETUNIA “JAC X
FIRST DE
LAUNAY /2012 /
CASTANO / SF

CHACLAGO PS

CHACOON BLUE
/ GRAND CLOU X
CARTHAGO Z/
2016 / ALAZAN /
OLDBG

KRASANOVA
KAPITANA
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / SILVIA X
SILVIO I/ 2010/
TORDA / CDE

AKIL
LODZ / NONE /
2015 / CASTANO
/ CDE

NOTORIUS
NUMERO UNO /
LADY BARBIE
GIRL DEL
CHIRONE /2014
/ CASTANO /
HANN

YACAR DE
OLID
ASTI SPUMANTE
/ TABATA DE
OLID X
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS /2016 /
ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

134601

113466

149259

146374

138554

138499

139806

142444

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.D.N.

ZACCAGNINI IZQUIERDO,
Mariola [U25]
CARLOS ZACCAGNINI / 127229
LANDESPFERDEZUCHTVERBAND
KARNTEN

FERREIRA NASCIMENTO,
Pedro Henrique
EQUIANPE S.L. / Y.VALLE DE
OLID C.B.

223006

ALONSO MARTINEZ-
PINEIRO, Carlota
CARLOTA ALONSO MARTINEZ- 126812
PINEIRO / EARL ECURIE
LAPORTE

DE LOS SANTOS GARCIA,
Fernando
CERVERA SHOW JUMPING /
DESCONOCIDO

36359

ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,
Maria
BLACK CAB BROS SL /
VALDEDIOS

127001

VELEZ DELGADO, Andrés
ANDRES FELIPE VELEZ 20144
DELGADO / VEM SPOT HORSES

MARTIN-FABIANI
GONZALEZ, Borja 127217
BORJA MARTIN FABIANI / NONE

ALFONSO GOMEZ, Alvaro
[Adu]
M NIEVES SORIA MARTIN /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

15920

Pais

ES

BR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DUTRIC VAN
BEEK
DANGELO VAN
BEEK / UTRICIA
VAN BEEK X UP
AND DOWN
CELLE
BROEDERSBOS /
2012 / CASTANO
/ ZANG

MALI
MAESTRO /
25 CASSANDRA X
CENTO /2013 /
NEGRA / CDE

SlJ VEUX

D'AUTIZE

URBAIN DU
MONNAI / NOVIA
D'AUTIZE / 2006
/ CASTANA / SF

GIRENE DE
RANCE
CHECKDAM DU
GIVRE / UNE DE
RANCE X L'ARC
DE TRIOMPHE /
2016 / CASTANO
/ SF

ESCAPADE
111z
ECHO VH
NEERENBOSCH /
29 JOKAWA DE
BAUGY X
PAPILLON
ROUGE /2011 /
CASTARNA / ZANG

24

27

28

Descanso 10 minutos

MACHO B
COHINOOR VDL
30 / PAMMELA X
CORLAND / 2017
/ TORDO / KWPN

CACAO
CASSANDER C/
CARIOCA /2011
/ CASTANA / CDE

JAYENA EELC
PIRON / CUCA
32 OD X JECOMIAS-
F /2012 / TORDA
/ CDE

31

L.A.C.

140106

123685

80362

150502

138604

151232

112282

125589

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga [Pontificia
Comillas]

JAVIER LOPEZ BELMONTE /
NONE

MATOSSIAN OSORIO, Jaime

DUQUE DE MONTELLANO / Y.EL

TRASMILLAR

BLASCO BOTIN, Gonzalo
MARTA BOTIN NAVEDA / NONE

ALZUETA PEREZ DE LEIVA,
Chloe

CHLOE ALZUETA / ROLAND LE
FUSTEC

LEMAIRE ., Mathias [Arkly
Mencey]
OLIVIA LEMAIRE / HUGO
COREMAN

SOLER ADELL, José Maria
EMMA MCBEATH / NONE

LE GAL PEREZ, Oscar [Ope]

FRANCISCO JAVIER BONILLA
ARJONA / SANTA CLARA

RONDEAU CADARSO, Maria

MARIA TERESA JIMENEZ
HORWITZ / MARIATERESA
JIMENEZ

L.D.N.

127354

16198

16550

220336

272998

60203

50057

137941

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

URUK DE OLID

HUPPYDAM DES
HORT / ONIS
HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH
X AVOUNTUUR /
2013 / ALAZAN /
CDE

CROWN BOY Z

CROWN Z/
SCARLETT X
MAJOR DE LA
COUR /2005 /
BAYO / ZANG

ORGULLOSA
cC
KELLOGS /
HESTER X
RINALDO / 2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

VALET DE LA
LANDE
APACHE

D ADRIERS /

LAGUNE DE LA

LANDE X VEDI /

2009 / ALAZANA

/ SF

FALCON
CREST
NONE / NONE /
2010 / CASTANA
/ AA.

FADO DE IBIO
CLASSIDO /
DUNIA X MY

MOURNE / 2007

/ CASTANA / CDE

EL PASO Z
ELDORADO VAN
DE ZESHOEK /
ROMANCE S /
2009 / CASTANA
| ZANG

DREAMER
NUMERO UNO /
NONE /2008 /

CASTANA / KWPN

MYKONOS-YAR

CAPIROSSI YAR /
BEST DE
ARAGON X ELVIS
AMOR /2012 /
TORDA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

149330

104705

149264

144161

132105

143492

123640

138436

129426

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las Cadenas]
CARLOS PRADO PEREZ-SEOANE
/ YVALLE DE OLID

RAVELO ACOSTA, Rolando
ERIC PARE / GARRY GORUS

ANTEQUERA REGALADO,
Ricardo
RICARDO ANTEQUERA
REGALADO / Y.CAMPOCERRADO

BABE PEREZ, Paula
ALBERTO BABE PEREZ / MRS.
LECONTE

GODINO PENA, Inés
RAFAEL GODINO / NONE

GARCIA GARNIER, Marina
FLORENCE GARNIER / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.

LASQUETTY ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio [Abs]
ELENA HERNANDEZ MARINA /
ALBENDIEST ETIENNE

SERRANO USON, Sara
PABLO SERRANO MUNOZ /
NONE

ALVAREZ LORENZO, David
[Opel
JAVIER ALVAREZ LORENZO /
Y.ARAGON

L.D.N.

16235

16312

43370

298064

138496

259882

1290

209540

46572

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

HERMIDA YLC
BIGARO / LA
TRAVIATA X

TALISMAN / 2009

/ TORDA / CDE

GENIALE
MORINIERE
MALITO DE REVE
/ KALIE DE LA
MARE X SI TU
VIENS /2016 /
RUANO / SF

CORSARIO DE
LA VEGA
AVENTYNO /
FLEUR DES

CYTISES / 2009 /

CASTANA / CDE

TROIS JUIN DU
PARC
IDEAL DE LA
LOGE / DELUREE
DU PARC X
HOSPODAR /
2007 / CASTANA
/ SF

O'CAHUA
CASPAR 11 /
CHIHUAHUA X
PANTER /2014 /
CASTANA / BWP

EUROPA
NONE / NONE /
2015 / CASTANO
/ NONE

HERBIE VAN
OVERIS
MASSIMO /

AGRAMEE Il X

CENTO /2007 /

TORDA / BWP

ICE AGE 111
DE FLOR 111 Z/
MISTANGETH X
CHELLANO Z/
2016 / BAYO /
AES

HAXORUS
LANDOS /
AGNETA Il / 2007
/ CASTANA /
HOLST

L.A.C.

119729

148345

118722

106819

133370

147659

121565

148199

110208

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

JIMENEZ HERAS, Laura
JIMENEZ HERAS / Y.LA CRUZ

VERDEJO ANDOSILLA,
Vicente
VERONICA MINGORANCE
SERRANO / JULIETTE DOUAT

GARCIA-TORRES BODELON,
Emilio
ROSARIO NARDIZ PINO /
NATALIA VALDES

FERNANDEZ VALLEJO, Ana
Maria
EQUIANPE S.L. / PATRICE
GUILLON

CERVERA CIMARRA,
Mercedes
MERCEDES CERVERA CIMARRA /
MERCEDES CERVERA CIMARRA

MIGUEL MARTIN, Paula [Jj]
CONCEPCION PILAR MARTIN
PASTRANA / NONE

PRADO ABRISQUETA,
Casilda [Adu]
CARLOS PRADO PEREZ-SEOANE
/ NONE

REDONDO ABOLLADO,
Carlos
SALUKI TEAM / NONE

RODRIGUEZ AVILA, Sandra
SANDRA RODRIGUEZ AVILA /
NONE

L.D.N.

109119

211941

17140

209273

4600

221082

41859

16497

16009

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C.

ANO/SEXO/

CAPA/RAZA

APOLO DE

EQUIANPE
HUPPYDAM DSE

HORTS / ONIS -~ )

HEBBER 116440 INIGUEZ RIVERO, Benito 60429 ES
EQUIANPE S.L / EQUIANPE

STELLENBOSCH

X AVONTOUR /
2015 / CASTANO

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

L.D.N. Pais

/ CDE
ONYX PEARL
CLARUCCI C / ALVAREZ LORENZO, Javier
BENTAYGA X 136932 [Opel 120619 ES
BERNAY /2014 / YOLANDA LORENZO / NONE
CASTANO / BWP
BALLERINNE
DE SAINVAL RAMOS OUTEIRINO, Laura
DIAMANT DE 148537 Elena 119768 ES
SEMILLY / EITHNE FELIPE JOSE RAMOS LAFONT /
X NARCOS 1 / GISELLE MAINAUD
2011/ BAYO / SF
ABSOLUTE
DREAM LOSEFF MCCAULEY,
DIAMANT DE Sebastian Gra
SEMILLY / FLEUR 147597 Y 228798 ES
HA HORSES TRADING, S.L. /
DE LISLE X
SCREA D'ERAULCOURT
LAEKEN /2010 /
CASTANA / SF
LUANCO
L'ESPIRIT / PALAU ZARRALUQUI,
CASIOPEIA X 149965 Jacobo 138742 ES
CENTAUER Z / RENO AMUSEMENT S.L /
2009 / CASTANA CUADRA CASA’L CAPELLAN
/ CDE
ISECA
ENTAUER Z .
¢ MU:A iy / MASSO GEA, Cristina
116070 PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS / CRIA 220206 ES
MANDARIN DE
CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.
BALME /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE
AZALEE DE
CASTELNAU
SHOGOUN I / MINGORANCE SERRANO,
KATY LA Veroni
152607 eronica 1605 ES
GRAVELLE X VICENTE VERDEJO ANDOSILLA /
QUIDAM DE PAUL SALVADOR
REVEL /2010 /
CASTANA / SF
ZORINA 2
LIZARAZU / MARTIN-FABIANI
DOLLAR GESTER NZALEZ, Borj
OLLAR GES 136445 GO orja 127217 ES
X DOLLAR DELA LUIS CABANAS GODINO / LUIS
PIERRE / 2015 / CABANAS GODINO

ALAZANA / CDE



0s

59

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

ROTTERDAM
BUZALEN
WARRANT / LERA
DE BUZALEN X
CONVERTER /
2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

JORDANO
REY Z / EMA X
COBRA / 2011/
ALAZANA / CDE

JINETE

L.A.C.
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis
[Ope - Las Cadenas]
LUIS LOPEZ PEREZ - PAVON /
Y.BUZALEN

138817

DE BORBON Y GRECIA,
S.A.R. Dia. Elena
S.A.R. DNA. ELENA DE BORBON
/ S.A.R. D2 ELENA DE BORBON Y
GRECIA

118256

L.D.N.

16235

15883

Pais

ES

ES



	1,20 m
	7 de Mayo de 2022


